
 

Scouts Programme to March 2020  
 

 
  

 Date Who? Activity Where? Outline Leading 

Fri 17 Jan ALL Troop night Deepway 7.15-9pm Be prepared – anything could happen! Chris-Bob 

Mon 20 Jan Mon Who am I?  Deepway 7.15-9pm Nature or nurture? DNA or conditioning? Chris-Bob & Zoe 

Fri 24 Jan Fri Who am I? Deepway 7.15-9pm Nature or nurture? DNA or conditioning? Chris-Bob & Vikki 

Mon 27 Jan Mon Cooking night Deepway 7.15-9pm Bread-making and more Zoe & Andy 

Fri 31 Jan Fri Cooking night Deepway 7.15-9pm Bread-making and more Zoe & Chris-Bob 

Mon 3 Feb ALL Out and about  Topsham Meet in Holman Way car park at 7.15pm; end at 8.45pm Andy, Chris Bob & Vikki 

Mon 10 Feb Mon Escape room challenge Deepway 7.15-9pm Do you have the skills to survive? Vikki & Zoe 

Fri 14 Feb Fri Escape room challenge Deepway 7.15-9pm Do you have the skills to survive? Vikki & Chris-Bob 

20 Feb 
 HALF TERM – NO SCOUTS 

Mon 24 Feb Mon Skip’s challenge Deepway 7.15-9pm A scouting challenge (in teams) Zoe & Chris-Bob 

Fri 28 Feb Fri Skip’s challenge Deepway 7.15-9pm A scouting challenge (in teams) Zoe & Andy 

Mon 2 March Mon Incident hike 
Meet at the Quay Meet outside Clip & Climb at 7.15pm; finish @ Deepway 

at 9pm 
Chris-Bob & Vikki  

Fri 6 March Fri Incident hike 
Meet at the Quay Meet outside Clip & Climb at 7.15pm; finish @ Deepway 

at 9pm 
Chris-Bob & Andy  

Mon 9 March Mon Entertainment Deepway 7.15-9pm Songs, sketches, jokes, drama – you decide Vikki & Zoe 

Fri 13 March Fri Entertainment Deepway 7.15-9pm Songs, sketches, jokes, drama – you decide Andy & Chris-Bob 

Fri 20 March ALL Night walk (Dawlish)   Meet at Deepway @ 8pm; finish Sat @ 9.30am ALL 

 Thurs 2 April ALL The Gang Show Barnfield Theatre 6:45 – 9:30pm (approx.) ALL 

 Sun 26 April ALL St George’s Day Parade High Street & Cathedral Meet at 1:10pm; finish around 2.45pm ALL 

 


